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PRESSURE WASHER HOSE HTP-2C

1055-02

Other

]

Part No.

10550204
10550205
10550206
10550208

www.hydroscand.lv

ID mm

6,50

10
13

ID inch
1/4"
5/16"
3/8"
12"

OD mm
13.4

15

17.4
20.7

Product group

Inner tube

Cover

Temperature min. °C
Temperature max. °C
Media
Reinforcement
Safety factor

Applications and
characteristics

110

Synthetic temperature resistant rubber
Abrasion resistant rubber

-40

+155

Water

Two braids of compact steel wire
1:2,5

This hose is intended for pressure washers where
there are high demands regarding pressure,
temperature and pliability. Available in black, oil
resistant rubber for workshops and flush halls;
and in blue for sensitive environments.

Design Black or blue pin-pricked cover
Ferrule 4200-11-xx, 4200-23-xx
Bend rad mm Colour WP MPa BP MPa Weight kg/m
75 Blue 64 160 0.29
85 Blue 64 160 0.34
90 Blue 64 160 0.42
130 Blue 64 160 0.58
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