

PRESSURE WASHER HOSE HTP-2C

1055-02



Product group 110

Inner tube Synthetic temperature resistant rubber

Cover Abrasion resistant rubber

Temperature min. °C -40

Temperature max. °C +155

Media Water

Reinforcement Two braids of compact steel wire

Safety factor 1:2,5

Applications and characteristics

This hose is intended for pressure washers where there are high demands regarding pressure,

temperature and pliability. Available in black, oil resistant rubber for workshops and flush halls;

and in blue for sensitive environments.

Design Black or blue pin-pricked cover

Ferrule 4200-11-xx, 4200-23-xx

Other





Part No.	ID mm	ID inch	OD mm	Bend rad mm	Colour	WP MPa	BP MPa	Weight kg/m	
10550204	6,50	1/4"	13.4	75	Blue	64	160	0.29	
10550205	8	5/16"	15	85	Blue	64	160	0.34	
10550206	10	3/8"	17.4	90	Blue	64	160	0.42	
10550208	13	1/2"	20.7	130	Blue	64	160	0.58	